College Planning Council Minutes March 4, 2015, 3-5 p.m. E-112

MEMBERS

Name	Representing	Present	Absent

	Administration	X	
Romero Jalomo	Administration	Х	
Lori Kildal	Administration	X	
Brian Lofman	Administration	Х	

CSEA Χ Χ Belen Gonzales CSEA Joanne Trevino CSEA Χ Christine Svendsen **HCFA** Χ Faculty **David Beymer** Χ Χ Salina Lopez Faculty Χ Chris Moss Faculty

Cheryl O'Donnell

1

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

ACTION ITEMS 1. Consider Approval of Minutes from February 18, 2014(2)1rue(s)-2</MCID gC(e)1(s)-3()1(fr)-2(o)-3t.Consider Approval of Minutes from February 18, 2014(2)1rue(s)-2</mci>

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

2

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

Prior to the vote, Dr. Lofman summarized the activity that led up to the development of the 1644 -0 0 116

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

Focusing on the needs of the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College provides educational opportunities for students to reach academic goals in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

NEXT MEETING(S) March 18, 2015 April 1, 2015 (No Meeting-Spring Recess) April 15, 2015 May 6, 2015 May 20, 2015

ADJOURNMENT

Carol Kimbrough/ Willard Lewallen

Meeting adjourned at 4:30 p.m.

4

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT